
 

JULY 16, 2023    
 

TODAY’S SERVICE 
 

Announcements 
 
Invitation To Worship 
 
Songs: 10,000 Reasons (Bless The Lord) 
                I Give You My Heart 
                              

Offering 
 

Series: Prayer – A Study On Communing 
With God 
 

Message: The Blessings Of Prayers Of 
Thanks 
 

Scripture: Psalm 111 
 

Teacher: Pastor Jesse Walhof 
 

Song: Great Are You Lord  
 

Blessing   

Song: Doxology 

 

 

 

 

 

 

UPCOMING EVENTS 

Sunday, July 16: 

➢ Light Breakfast Before Service: 9:00 am 
 

Monday, July 17: 
➢ Sheldon Area Community Meal: 5:30 pm 

– 6:30 pm 
 

Sunday, July 23: 
➢ Church Potluck: 11:30 am  
➢ Thin Red Line Bible Study; 6:30 pm 
 

Monday, July 24: 

➢ Care Elders Meeting; 7:00 pm 
 

Thursday, July 27: 
➢ WIC Clinic; 9:30 am – 3:30 pm 
 

Sunday, August 06: 
➢ Thin Red Line Bible Study; 6:30 pm 
 

Monday, August 07: 
➢ Sheldon Mobile Food Bank; 4:30 pm – 

6:00 pm 
 

Sunday, August 13: 
➢ Communion 
 

Sunday, August 20: 
➢ Light Breakfast Before Service: 9:00 am 
➢ Thin Red Line Bible Study; 6:30 pm 
 

Monday, August 21: 
➢ Sheldon Area Community Meal: 5:30 pm 

– 6:30 pm 


